10

20

NORTH OF ENGLAND {Under 14] JUNIOR OPEN STROKE-PLAY CHAMPIONSHIP ALUMNI

South Moor GC, The Middles, Craghead, Stanley, County Durham, DH9 6AG

Player

Connor OWEN
Jamie GIBB
Fraser LAIRD

Alejandro RODRIGUEZ ANDREU

Holly HARDY

Megan ASHLEY

Alex ROBINS

Ruben LINDSAY
Nicky Lee SHIELD
Alexandra STEVENSON
Amy BUCHAN
Morgan Leah THOMAS
Roisin SCANLON

Max BENSON

Ben PIERLEONI
Cameron HAMILTON
George DURKAN

Max HOPKINS
Rebecca EARL

Louis TALARCZYK
Cormac SHARPE

Luke YATE

Daniel HAYES

Max FAULKNER
Owen THOMAS
Samuel James POTTER
Hannah GOLDING
Oliver DILLON
Charlie ASHBROOK

Golf Club

Aberdovey

Aboyne, Aberdeenshitre
Alford, Aberdeenshitre
Alicante

Alnmouth Village
Alyth

Aylesbury Vale

Ayr Bellside, Ayrshire
Barnard Castle
Beamish Park
Beamish Park

Beau Desert
Bedfordshire

Beeston Fields
Berkhamsted

Bishop Auckland
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Bishop's Stortford
Blackpool North Shore
Blairgowrie, Perthshire
Bolden

Bramhall

Brampton Heath
Brancepeth Castle
Breadsall Priory
Brocton Hall
Bromborough

Brookfield

County Union, etc

Wales

Scotland
Scotland

Spain
Northumbetland
Scotland
Buckinghamshire
Scotland

County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
Staffordshire
Bedfordshire
Nottinghamshire
Hertfordshire
County Durham
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Lancashire
Scotland

County Durham
Cheshire
Northamptonshire
County Durham
Derbyshire
Staffordshire
Cheshire
Shropshire

2014 2015
2015
2015
2014
2015

2016
2016

2016

2016

2014

2015
2014 2015
2014
2014
2014

2015
2014

2015

2016

2016

2016
2016
2016
2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018
2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018



30

40

50

60

Daniel PERKINS
Jonjo ASHBROOK
Sanjay NITHIYALINGHAM
Peter COLE

Rio MERCER MARSDEN
Sadie ADAMS

Porscha WILSON
Tom WEEKS

Daniel RUMSEY
James ASHFIELD
Todd McKIE

Byron EVANS

Kieran HALL

Luis WITHERALL
George MARSDEN
Oliver DUCK

Ryan ANDERTON
Jack McKIE

Rosanna HALLS
Andrew GRIFFITHS
Maggie WHITEHEAD
Noah CHARLTON
Elliott WARD

Luke BONSER

Luke BONSER
Gabriel SOMERVILLE SMITH
Nathan ALL

Zara ALI

Millan DURHAM
Samuel ENVIS
Andrew HENDRY
Oliver CATON

Louie WALSH

Brookfield
Brookfield
Burghley Park
Burhill

Burhill

Burnley
Burntisland
Burton on Trent
Carden Park
Carden Park
Carden Park

Carus Green
Castle Eden
Cherwell Edge
Chesterfield
Childwell

Chotley
Clays/Carden Park
Cleobutry Mortimer
Close House

Close House

Close House
Consett & District
Consett & District
Consett & District
Consett,/Beamish Park
Cookridge Hall
Cookridge Hall
Cosby

Cosby

Craigielaw, East Lothian
Crosland Heath
Crow Nest Park

Shropshire

Shropshire

Lincolnshire 2014
Surrey

Surrey

Lancashire

Scotland

Derbyshire

Cheshire

Cheshire 2014
Cheshire

Cumbria 2014
County Durham

Oxfordshire

Derbyshire

Cheshire

Lancashire

Cheshire

Worcestershitre

Northumberland

Northumberland

County Durham 2014
County Dutham

County Durham

County Durtham

County Durham

Yorkshite 2014
Yorkshire

Leicestershire

Leicestershire

Scotland

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
2016

2016

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018
2018

2018
2018

2018
2018
2018
2018

2018



70

80

90

Dylan SHAW RADFORD
Aaron BAXTER
Austin GAMBEL
Edward DIMAYUGA
Enrique DIMAYUGA
Jack FINCH

Kevin LEE

Lucas GAMBEL
Harrison HODGSON
James PHETMALAIKUL
Oliver MILLICHAP
Jake WALLIS

Oscar DORAN

Tom DORAN

Joshua BERRY

Lucas MARTIN

Sing Yin [Tim] LIN
James ILLSLEY
Harry AUSTIN
Sebastian SANDIN
William SKIPP

Pierce MOSLEY

Max HUGHES

Ross LAIRD

Alex MARSHALL
Jackson CAREY
George EVANS
Grace EVANS

Leah BUTLER
Aadam SYED

Sam NORMAN
Constance BROOKS
Kirsten PORTE

Crow Nest Park/Huddersfield
Cuddington
Cuddington
Cuddington
Cuddington
Cuddington
Cuddington
Cuddington
Datlington
Darlington
Datlington

De Vere Oulton
Delamere Forest
Delamere Forest
Doncaster
Doncaster
Dong Guan GA
Dudley
Dumftries & County
Dunblane New
Eaglescliffe
Epping
Erewash Valley
Falkirk, Stirlingshire
Fartrington Park
Farrington Park
Fleetwood
Fleetwood
Formby Ladies
Foxhills

Fulford

Gaudet Luce

Gaudet Luce

Yorkshire

Surrey 2014
Surrey 2014
Surrey 2014
Surrey 2014
Surrey 2014
Surrey 2014
Surrey 2014

County Durham 2014 -

County Durham 2014 2015
County Durham

Yorkshire

Cheshire 2014 2015
Cheshire 2014

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

China 2015
Worcestershire

Scotland

Scotland

County Durtham

Essex

Derbyshire

Scotland

Somerset

Somerset

Lancashire

Lancashire

Lancashire

Surrey 2014

Yorkshire

Worcestershire 2014 2015
Worcestershire 2015

2016

2016

2016

2016
2016
2016

2016

2016
2016

2016
2016

2017 2018

2018

2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2017 2018
2018
2018

2017

2017



100

110

120

Duran GUN

Liam Christopher VAN DEVENTER
Anna GUEST

Jade GUEST

Oliver BRUNT

Liam CURRID

Harry CALLOW

Jessica BAKER

Libby BELL

Fergus BROWN
Mohammed-Sgher HIRJI
Barclay BROWN

Will SMITH

Freddie PARLBY

Lewis HARRISON

Lucy JAMIESON

Ben WILLIS

Ben WILLIS

Haydon MUSTARD
Faye Louise WHEATLEY
Joseph ROBSON

Nairn BARCLAY

John WILDING

Tilly BARTON

Adam CHARLTON
Keaton MORRISON
Rory McDONALD O' BRIEN
Alfie ARNOLD

Michael HAY

Habebul ISLAM

Joshua GOULTON
Joshua HILL

Ben WAIN

George Washington
Germiston

Gog Magog

Gog Magog

Gog Magog
Gogarburn

Golf at Goodwood
Gosforth Park Ladies
Gosforth Park Ladies
Gullane, East Lothian
Hadley Wood
Hallamshire
Hallamshire

Hallowes

Harrogate

Heswall

Heworth

Heworth

Heworth
Heworth/Gosforth Park Ladies
Hexham

Hexham

Heysham

Hobson

Hobson / Ramside
Holywood

Hotsehay Village / Lilleshall Hall
Houldsworth

Hunley Hall

Ipswich

Ipswich

Jumeirah Golf Estates
Kedleston Park

County Durham
South Africa
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
Cambrisgeshire
Scotland

Sussex
Notthumbetland
Northumbetland
Scotland
Hertfordshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Cheshire
Northumbetland
Northumbetland
County Durtham
Northumberland
Northumbetland
Northumberland
Lancashire
County Durham
County Durtham
Northern Ireland
Shropshire
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Suffolk

Suffolk

Dubai
Derbyshire

2014
2014

2014

2014
2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014
2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
2015
2015

2016
2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
2016

2016
2016
2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018
2018
2018

2018



130

140

150

160

Henry HAYWARD
Matthew PEPPER
Caitlin WHITEHEAD
Hatrison KAY

Ryan WHITEHED

Will COXON

Dominic BARRON HOLDEN
Sam HAYNES COOTE
Scott NEWMAN

Rory THAIN

Jake ANTOUN

George HALFPENNY
Rachel Megan SEAL
Grace CONNELLY
Katie DREW

Aamar SALEEM

Jack DICKINSON

Sofia McGHIE

William McGHIE
Sophie WOOD
Channon JAMES

Oscar EARLE

Isla McDONALD O' BRIEN
Luke BLOCKSIDGE
Hatrison NAYLOR

Joe WRIGHT

Frazer JONES

Satria CUMMING
Henry WARNOCK THOMPSON
Reuben James BATHER
Milan REED

Nathan MOORE

Will LEWIS

Kedleston Park
Kedleston Park
Kendal

Kendal

Kendal

Kendal

Kendall

Kibworth

Kilmacolm, Renfrewshire
Kings Acre

Kings Hill

Kirby Muxloe
Knaresborough/Pannal
Knowle

Ladbrook Park
Ladybank / New GC St. Andrews
Lancaster

Lancaster

Lancaster
Layland/Pleasington
Leamington & County
Letchworth

Lilleshall Hall
Lilleshall Hall
Lindrick

Lindrick

Lingdale

Lingdale

Littlestone

Llandudno [Maesdu]
Long Aston

Long Aston

Long Aston

Derbyshire

Derbyshire

Cumbtia 2014
Cumbrtia

Cumbtia 2014
Cumbrtia

Cumbria

Leicestershire

Scotland

Scotland

Kent

Leicestershire

Yorkshire

Gloucestershire

Warwickshire

Scotland 2014
Lancashire

Lancashire

Lancashire

Lancashire

Warwickshire

Hertfordshire

Shropshite

Shropshre

Yorkshire 2014
Yorkshire

Leicestershire

Leicestershire

Kent

Wales

Gloucestershire

Gloucestershire 2014
Gloucestershire 2014

2015

2015

2015

2017

2015

2015

2016
2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
2016

2016

2016
2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018



170

180

190

Archie WYATT

Ben BROWN

Alex BUCHANAN
Angus BUCHANAN
Jack NAUGHTON
Junior DOBSON
Lois BLYTHE
Morgan BLYTHE
Oliver BUTTS

Emily GARBUTT
Joe FENTON
Zainab JEPPE

Reis SUART

Ffion TYNAN
Abihishek PANKHANIA
Jack CAVANAGH
Jai SCOTT

Mikey SHEPHERD
Valdemar HUNDEBOLL
Charlie SALTER
Joseph QUINN
Charlie HAYFIELD
James WILCOX
Michael ROBSON
Ben WALKER
Aiden O' HAGEN
Connor OWEN
Ethan STOTT
Henry MOUNTFORD
Oliver ABBOTT
Conall BOLTON
Kieran BUCHAN
Alex CORNELL

Loretto School, Argyll & Bute
Masham GC

Matfen Hall

Matfen Hall

Matfen Hall

Matfen Hall

Matfen Hall

Matfen Hall

Matfen Hall
Middlesbrough

Mill Green

Mill Green

Mill Green/Welwyn Garden City
Minchinhampton

Moor Park

Moortown

Newbiggin by the Sea
North Berwick

North Berwick, East Lothian
Northants. County
Northants. County
Oakdale

Oakdale

Oakdale

Oakmete Park [Admiral's]
Old Course Ranfurly
Oswestry

Pannal

Pannal

Pannal

Parklands

Parklands

Parkstone

Scotland

Yorkshire

Northumbetland

Northumbetland

Northumbetland

Northumbetland 2014
Northumbetland

Notthumbetland

Northumbetland

County Durham

Hertfordshire

Hertfordshire

Hertfordshire

Gloucestershire 2014
Hertfordshire

Yorkshire 2014
Northumbetland 2014
Scotland

Scotland

Northamptonshire 2014
Northamptonshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Nottinghamshire

Scotland

Shropshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshite

Yorkshire 2014
Northumbetland 2014
Northumberland 2014

Dortset

2015
2015

2015

2015

2015
2015

2015

2015

2015
2015

2015

2016
2016
2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018
2018
2018

2018

2018

2018
2018



200

210

220

Ana DAWSON

Lea DAWSON
Cameron FLETCHER SMITH
Lukas ROBINSON
Robin WILLIAMS
John VOGELPOHL
Dylan THOMAS
Max BROMLEY
Finnbar O' REGAN
Lewis REAY
Rachel STONES
Logan DOUGLAS
Alex JAMES

Emily JAMES

Harry LORD

Luke BARTRAM
Ben SCHMIDT
Jack WHALEY
Luke SCHMIDT
Bence BERTENYI
Bence KOTEL
Cameron ADAM
Jac ROSCOE

Freya RUSSELL
Jack EVANS
William HILL

Dewi JOHN

Dylan JOHN
Jessica TURNER
Kieran UNDERWOOD
Sam LONG
Victoria TURNER
Daniel LEE

Peel

Peel

Percy Wood

Percy Wood

Peterborough

Pitreavie

Pontardawe

Ponteland

Radcliffe on Trent

Ramside

Redbourn

Roseberry Grange

Rossendale

Rossendale

Rossendale

Rossendale

Rotherham

Rotherham

Rotherham

Royal Balaton Golf & Yacht Club
Royal Balaton Golf & Yacht Club
Royal Burgess GC, Edinburgh
Royal Town of Caemarfon
Royal Troon Ladies, Ayrshire
Royal Wimbledon

Rufford Park, Notts. [Hollinwell]
Saltford

Saltford

Sandiway

Sandiway

Sandiway

Sandiway

Sandmoor

Isle of Man

Isle of Man
Northumbetland
Northumbetland
Cambridgeshire
Scotland

Wales
Notthumbetland
Nottinghamshire
County Durham
Hertfordshire
County Durham
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Hungary
Hungary
Scotland

Wales

Scotland

Surrey
Nottinghamshire
Somerset
Somerset
Cheshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Yorkshire

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2014
2014

2014

2014

2014

2014
2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
2015

2015

2015

2015
2015

2016

2016

2016

2016
2016

2016
2016
2016

2016

2016

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

2018

2018

2018
2018

2018
2018



230

240

250

260

Kate SMITH

Jack BURTON

Liam MASON
Archie DAVIES
Nathan GILL
Wiiliam HOPKINS
Abbi WHEATLEY
Cameron GILRAY
Daniel WELSH

Josh HOGARTH
Morgan BAILEY
William SCARR

Rick ZHOU

Bradley SMITH
Brooklyn SMITH
Matthew JACKMAN
Samuel WEST

Hugo KEDZLIE
Thomas HULL

Tilly GARFOOT
Michael KILGALLON
Michael MELLON
Sam HALL

Cyndy SOE

Leo SOE

Rachel MacKINLAY
Thalia KIRBY

Jack MUIR

Will LUCAS

Ben WILLIS

Jack BARKER SABIDO
Louie COLE
Morgan RADZIEJOESKI

Sandwell Park
Seaton Carew
Sedbergh
Sedbergh / Catlisle
Sherwood Forest
Sleaford

South Moor
South Moor
South Moor
South Moor
South Moor
South Moor

South Winchester

Southport & Ainsdale
Southport & Ainsdale
Southport & Ainsdale

Southwick Park
Spalding
Spalding
Spalding

St. Annes OId Links
St. Annes OId Links

Stockport/Styal
Stockwood Park
Stockwood Park
Stoke Park
Stoke Park

Styal

Styal

Swaffham
Tapton Park
Tapton Park
The Herefordshire

Staffordshire
County Durham
Cumbria
Cumbtia
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
County Durham
Hampshire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Hampshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Cheshire
Bedfordshire
Bedfordshire
Buckinghamshire
Buckinghamshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Norfolk
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Herefordshire

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015
2015

2015
2015

2015

2015
2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016
2016

2016

2016
2016

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017
2017
2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018
2018
2018

2018



270

280

290

Jake SOWDEN

Harley SMITH

Louis VALLIS

Millie May PENFOLD
Cameron JOHNSTONE
Fraser RUSSELL
Freddie McKENNA
Jack WALLING

Noah RUTHERFORD
Nathan Anthony NEWTON
Ewan BROMLEY

Max ADAMS

Max HEATH

Daniel SARSON
Darragh MONAGHAN
Freddie BREMNER
Neve PEARSON
William GIRDWOOD
Rocky CHAPMAN
Xavier SCHWARZ
Thomas RICHARDSON
Max SUTTON

James BURSTON

Rosie BELSHAM

Owen THOMAS
Sebastian CAVE

Tyler CROSTA

Leonie MUIR

Ben ALLEN

Isaac TURNER

Eddie TURNER BENNETT
Joe TURNER BENNETT
Matthew SANDOZ

The Oaks

The Rayleigh
Thorndon Park
Thorpe Hall
Troon Welbeck
Troon Welbeck/Royal Troon
Tyneside
Tyneside
Tyneside

Upton bt Chester
Wakefield
Wakefield
Wakefield
Walton Heath
Walton Heath
Warkworth
Weatside
Wearside
Wentworth
Wentworth
West Lancashire
Whickham
Whitley Bay
Whitley Bay
Willesley Park
Willesley Park/The Belfry
Woburn
Wollaton Park
Woodhall Spa
Woodsome Hall
Worksop
Worksop

Wrexham

Yorkshire

Essex

Essex

Essex

Scotland
Scotland
Northumbetland
County Durham
Northumbetland
Cheshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire

Surrey

Surrey
Northumbetland
County Durham
Northumbetland
Surrey

Surrey
Lancashire
County Durham
Northumberland
Northumberland
Leicestershire
Warwickshire
Buckinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Lincolnshire
Yorkshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire
Wales

2014

2014

2014
2014

2014

2014

2014
2014
2014

2015

2015
2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
2016
2016

2016

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018
2018
2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018
2018



William SANDOZ Wrexham Wales
Ben CORDWELL SMITH Wynyard County Durham

2017

2018
296 Ben ROBINSON Wynyard County Durham 2018



